Date Received

PJS Number

Department of Energy (DOE)
Technical Standards/Ownership

YEnss

Office of Environment, Health, Safety and Security

Active Project Justification Statements

Owner / Author

Status

3/10/2014

4/2/2015

4/24/2015

5/13/2015

PJS-2014-2

PJS-2015-02

PJS-2015-04

PJS-2015-05

DOE-STD-XXXX, DOE Environmental
Laboratory Proficiency Testing Program
Administration and Participation

The Tritium Handling and Safe Storage
Standard

NNSA Packaging Certification Engineer
FAQS (DOE-STD-1026-2009)

Natural Phenomena Hazards Analysis and
Design Criteria for DOE Facilities

Chip Lagdon /
William Weaver

Ahmad Al-Daouk /
Chad Thompson

James O'Brien /
Sharon Jasim-Hanif

PJS Non Concurrence Resolution

PJS RevCom - 15 day review and
comment

PJS Ready for Project Registration

PJS RevCom - 15 day review and
comment

Total PJS:

AU-20

EM-40

NA-53

AU-32
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